NUMMER PLATZ

45.

START GESAMT KLASSEN
PLATZ

ALTERSKLASSE M 20
200 1 1
404 2 2

1 4 3

ALTERSKLASSE M 30

377 8 1
88 9 2
132 10 3

ALTERSKLASSE M 35

76 40 1
126 46 2
400 48 3

ALTERSKLASSE M 40
316 3 1
314 7 2

62 21 3

ALTERSKLASSE M 45

21 6 1
100 15 2
34 19 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 50
31 38 1
71 44 2
127 47 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 55
407 17 1
7 18 2
50 29 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 60
24 36 1
133 100 2
57 104 3
ALTERSKLASSE M 65
48 79 1
338 84 2
ALTERSKLASSE M 70
70 97 1
142 103 2
82 108 3

ALTERSKLASSE W 20
101 16 1
117 41 2
118 61 3

ALTERSKLASSE W 40
107 33 1
102 34 2
106 70 3

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2014/2015
TS LUSTENAU

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen

2. La
NAME
Mayer Jakob
Fah Daniel
Summer Dr. Thomas

Albertin Ismael
Gehrer Andreas
Curiger David

Wolf Hannes
Keel Daniel
Heinzle Thomas

Engstler Richard
Loacker Peter
Gachter Roland

Erath Siegfried
Dallapiccola Thomas
Indemauer Markus

Koéb Klaus
Fend Wolfgang
Sutter Urs

Frei Silvan
Schwar Harald
Benz Felix

Litscher Berni
Innerhofer Willi
Locher Urs

Schmid Josef
Troy Reinhard

Borst Cornelis
Mayer Horst
Ritter Manfred

Urach Sandra
Michlig-Thiir Simone
Neufert Denise
Briihlisauer Marianne

Bechtiger Iris
Perle-Alge Sabrina

uf

ZEIT

o

0:14

0:12:
0:12:
:33

0:13

0:12:
0:13:
:32

0:13

0:14

0:13
0:13

0:14:
0:17:
0:17:

0:16:
0:16:

0:17:
0:17:
0:18:

0:13:
:40

[oNeoNe)

:14:
:14:
:15:

ca.

:58
:12:
:28

24

47
0:12:
0:12:

49
56

:39
0:14:
0:14:

48
50

26
45

43
18

:33
0:14:
0:14:

43
50

:30
: 31
0:14:

13

27
20
51

13
20

03
41
14

20

:20

24
25
50

4 km

VEREIN

TS Dornbirn
STV Gams
SG Gotzis

Mila-Rheintal
Trigantium Bregenz
STV Balgach

LSV Feldkirch
FC Diepoldsau
LSG Vorarlberg

SC Gotzis
SG Gotzis
Widnau

Im Wald laufts
LSG Vorarlberg
MILA Rheintal

Im Wald laufts
LSG Vorarlberg
Rebstein

hellblau.POWERTEAM
MILA Rheintal

MILA Rheintal
LSG Bregenz
TV Reute

Run-Fit-Thurgau
LSG Vorarlberg

LC Uzwil

LSG Vorarlberg

TV Eschen - Mauren
FL

Im Wald laufts

STV
Oberriet-Eichenwies
hellblau POWERTEAM

Appenzell
SV Rehetobel
all guat druff / LSG



